
First 
name Last name Department Email Personal web site Lab web site Research areas within brain and cognitive sciences (mark all that 

applies)

Galia Agam CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 
AND PHARMACOLOGY galila@bgu.ac.il Molecular and Cellular Neuroscience, Neurobiology of Diseases and 

Rehabilitation

Yael Amitai Physiology and cell biology yaela@bgu.ac.il Neurobiology of Diseases and Rehabilitation, System Neuroscience

Galia Avidan Psychology galiaa@bgu.ac.il https://avidangalia.wixsite.com/visual-perception Cognitive Neuroscience, System Neuroscience

Rony Azouz Physiology and cell biology razouz@bgu.ac.il System Neuroscience

Ori Beck Philosophy becko@bgu.ac.il https://sites.google.com/view/oribeck Cognitive Neuroscience, Theoretical and Computational Neuroscience

Dorit Ben shalom foreign literatures and 
linguistics doritb@bgu.ac.il Cognitive Neuroscience

Ohad Ben-Shahar Computer Science
ben-
shahar@cs.bgu.ac.i
l

www.cs.bgu.ac.il/~ben-shahar icvl.cs.bgu.ac.il
Cognitive Neuroscience, Theoretical and Computational Neuroscience, 
Cognitive Robotics and Neuro-engineering, System Neuroscience, 
Neuroethology

Anat Ben-Zvi Life Sciences anatbz@bgu.ac.il
https://in.bgu.ac.il/en/natural_science
/LifeSciences/pages/staff/Anat_Ben-
Zvi.aspx

Molecular and Cellular Neuroscience, Neurobiology of Diseases and 
Rehabilitation

Daniel Berend 1. Mathematics. 2. 
Computer Science. 

berend@cs.bgu.ac.i
l https://www.math.bgu.ac.il/~berend/ Theoretical and Computational Neuroscience

Andrea Berger Psychology andreabergerbgu@
gmail.com

https://in.bgu.ac.il/humsos/psych/pag
es/staff/Andrea.aspx

http://www.deverplab.com/        &    
https://www.facebook.com/DevERPLab Cognitive Neuroscience

Sigal Berman Industrial Engineering and 
Management sigalbe@bgu.ac.il https://in.bgu.ac.il/engn/iem/pages/st

aff/SigalBermanHeb.aspx https://www.bgu-isel.org/ Neurobiology of Diseases and Rehabilitation

Yuval Bitan  Health Policy and 
Management ybitan@bgu.ac.il https://www.yuvalbitan.com/ https://www.hsi-h.com/ Cognitive Neuroscience

Julie Cwikel
Social Work & Center for 
Women's Health Studies 
and Promotion

jcwikel@bgu.ac.il https://in.bgu.ac.il/en/humsos/womce
n/Pages/aboutus.aspx Don't have a lab Cognitive Neuroscience, Neurobiology of Diseases and Rehabilitation

Ilan Dinstein Psychology dinshi@bgu.ac.il https://in.bgu.ac.il/humsos/psych/pag
es/staff/iland.aspx www.dinshi.com Cognitive Neuroscience, Neurobiology of Diseases and Rehabilitation, System 

Neuroscience

Opher Donchin Biomedical Engineering donchin@bgu.ac.il http://www.bgu.ac.il/~donchin http://www.bgu.ac.il/~donchin Cognitive Neuroscience, Theoretical and Computational Neuroscience, 
System Neuroscience

Dana Fisman Computer Science dana@cs.bgu.ac.il https://www.cs.bgu.ac.il/~dana/ https://www.cs.bgu.ac.il/~dana/ Theoretical and Computational Neuroscience

ILYA FLEIDERVI
SH Physiology and Cell Biology ilya@bgu.ac.il https://in.bgu.ac.il/fohs/Pages/faculty

_staff.aspx?active=VujrrVrds Molecular and Cellular Neuroscience

Oren Freifeld Computer Science orenfr@cs.bgu.ac.il https://www.cs.bgu.ac.il/~orenfr/ https://www.cs.bgu.ac.il/~orenfr/students.htm Cognitive Neuroscience

nir fresco Brain and Cognitive 
Sciences nfresco@bgu.ac.il https://in.bgu.ac.il/Pages/Nir-

Fresco.aspx Cognitive Neuroscience

Kobi Gal Software and Information 
Systems Engineering kobig@bgu.ac.il https://datasciencelab.ise.bgu.ac.il/sit

e.html#/people https://datasciencelab.ise.bgu.ac.il/ Cognitive Neuroscience

Daniel Gitler Physiology and Cell Biology gitler@bgu.ac.il https://in.bgu.ac.il/en/fohs/gitlerlab https://in.bgu.ac.il/en/fohs/gitlerlab Molecular and Cellular Neuroscience, Neurobiology of Diseases and 
Rehabilitation

Hava Golan Physiology havag@bgu.ac.il https://havagolan.wixsite.com/mysite
hg  https://havagolan.wixsite.com/mysitehg Molecular and Cellular Neuroscience, Neurobiology of Diseases and 

Rehabilitation

David Golomb Physiology and Cell Biology golomb@bgu.ac.il https://www.bgu.ac.il/~golomb/ https://www.bgu.ac.il/~golomb/ Theoretical and Computational Neuroscience, System Neuroscience

Michal Hershfinkel Physiology and Cell Biology hmichal@bgu.ac.il https://fohs.bgu.ac.il/research/Profile
Brief.aspx?id=dtjtruer#Top

https://in.bgu.ac.il/en/fohs/Michal_Hershfinkel_Lab/Page
s/default.aspx

Molecular and Cellular Neuroscience, Neurobiology of Diseases and 
Rehabilitation

Guided Research



Adrian Israelson Physiology and Cell Biology adriani@bgu.ac.il https://fohs.bgu.ac.il/israelsonlab/ Molecular and Cellular Neuroscience, Neurobiology of Diseases and 
Rehabilitation

Shira Knafo Physiology and Cell Biology shirak@post.bgu.ac
.il www.shiraknafo.com Cognitive Neuroscience, Molecular and Cellular Neuroscience

Yakir Levin Philosophy yakirl@bgu.ac.il https://in.bgu.ac.il/humsos/philo/page
s/staff/YakirLevin.aspx Cognitive Neuroscience

Frederi
c Libersat Life Sciences libersat@bgu.ac.il https://in.bgu.ac.il/en/natural_science/LifeSciences/page

s/staff/Frederic_Libersat.aspx Neuroethology

Nachsh
on Meiran Psychology nmeiran https://nachshonmeiran.wixsite.com/nmeiran Cognitive Neuroscience

Idan Menashe Public Health idanmen@bgu.ac.il www.idanme.com www.idanme.com System Neuroscience

Yifat Miller Chemistry ymiller@bgu.ac.il
Not updated: 
https://in.bgu.ac.il/en/natural_science
/chem/yim/Pages/default.aspx

Not updated: 
https://in.bgu.ac.il/en/natural_science/chem/yim/Pages/d
efault.aspx

Theoretical and Computational Neuroscience

Alon Monsonego
The Shraga Segal dept of 
Microbiology, Immunology 
and Geneticsology

alonmon@bgu.ac.il http://fohs.bgu.ac.il/monsonegolab Molecular and Cellular Neuroscience, Neurobiology of Diseases and 
Rehabilitation

Ilana Nisky Biomedical Engineering nisky@bgu.ac.il www.bgu.ac.il/~nisky http://bioroblab.weebly.com/
Cognitive Neuroscience, Theoretical and Computational Neuroscience, 
Neurobiology of Diseases and Rehabilitation, Cognitive Robotics and Neuro-
engineering

Yuval Pinter Computer Science uvp@cs.bgu.ac.il www.yuvalpinter.com www.bgu.ac.il/~pintery Theoretical and Computational Neuroscience

Niv Reggev Psychology reggevn@bgu.ac.il https://scmbbgu.wixsite.com/scmblab Cognitive Neuroscience

Jennifer Resnik Life Sciences resnikj@bgu.ac.il
https://in.bgu.ac.il/en/natural_science
/LifeSciences/pages/staff/Jennifer_R
esnik.aspx

https://lifewp.bgu.ac.il/wp/resnikj/ System Neuroscience

Talya Sade
The Department of 
Cognitive and Brain 
Sciences

tsadeh@bgu.ac.il https://bgu.ac.il/~tsadeh/index.php https://bgu.ac.il/~tsadeh/index.php Cognitive Neuroscience

Ronen Segev Life Sciences ronensgv@bgu.ac.il https://lifewp.bgu.ac.il/wp/ronensgv/ https://lifewp.bgu.ac.il/wp/ronensgv/ Cognitive Neuroscience, Theoretical and Computational Neuroscience, 
System Neuroscience, Neuroethology

Israel Sekler Physiology and Cell Biol sekler@bgu.ac.il https://fohs.bgu.ac.il/research/Profile
Brief.aspx?id=jjMedMse#Top

Molecular and Cellular Neuroscience, Neurobiology of Diseases and 
Rehabilitation

Yuval Shahar Software and Information 
Systems Engineering yshahar@bgu.ac.il https://www.ise.bgu.ac.il/faculty/shah

ar/ https://www.ise.bgu.ac.il/faculty/shahar/ Cognitive Neuroscience, Theoretical and Computational Neuroscience

Maoz Shamir Physiology and cell biology shmaoz@bgu.ac.il https://in.bgu.ac.il/engn/biomed/page
s/staff/MaozShamir.aspx Theoretical and Computational Neuroscience, System Neuroscience

Nadav Shashar Life Science nadavsh@bgu.ac.il https://lifewp.bgu.ac.il/wp/nadavsh/ Cognitive Neuroscience, Neuroethology

lior shmuelof cognitive and brain sciences shmuelof@bgu.ac.il https://in.bgu.ac.il/en/humsos/bal/Pa
ges/default.aspx https://www.negevlab.com/ Cognitive Neuroscience, Neurobiology of Diseases and Rehabilitation, System 

Neuroscience

Debra Toiber Life Science toiber@bgu.ac.il https://toiber.wixsite.com/toiber-lab https://toiber.wixsite.com/toiber-lab Molecular and Cellular Neuroscience, Neurobiology of Diseases and 
Rehabilitation

ofer yifrach life sciences ofery@bgu.ac.il
https://in.bgu.ac.il/en/natural_science
/LifeSciences/Pages/staff/Ofer_Yifra
ch.aspx

Molecular and Cellular Neuroscience

Noam Zilberberg Life Sciences noamz@bgu.ac.il
https://in.bgu.ac.il/en/natural_science
/LifeSciences/Pages/staff/Noam_Zilb
erberg.aspx

Molecular and Cellular Neuroscience

Tammy Riklin Raviv Electrical and Computer 
Engineering

rrtammy@ee.bgu.a
c.il https://www.ee.bgu.ac.il/~rrtammy/ in progress Theoretical and Computational Neuroscience

Claude Brodski Physiology and Cell Biology claude@bgu.ac.il https://in.bgu.ac.il/en/fohs/Claude_Brodski/Pages/default
.aspx

Molecular and Cellular Neuroscience, Neurobiology of Diseases and 
Rehabilitation



Sigal Fleisher-
Berkovich

Clinical Biochemistry and 
Pharmacology fleisher@bgu.ac.il Molecular and Cellular Neuroscience, Neurobiology of Diseases and 

Rehabilitation


